List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 21, 2015 per Chapter 18,

Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

10/16/2015
#6

10/16/2015

#7

10/16/2015
#8

10/16/2015
#17
10/16/2015

#18

10/16/2015
#23

10/16/2015
#23

10/16/2015
#24

Contract
Purchase Information

Paper, Thermal for Automated
Passport Control Kiosks

Automated Vestibule Doors

Remove, Dispose, Furnish & Install

External Light Fixtures

Consulting Services for Installation

of Debt Management Solution

Customer Service Education

Program Services

Solar Power Purchase Agreement

Solar Power Purchase Agreement

Drainage & Paving Improvements

Council

Action Date

10/21/2015

10/21/2015

10/21/2015

10/21/2015

11/4/2015

11/10/2015

11/10/2015

10/21/2015

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contractor/Vendor

Paper Systems Incorporated

Millennium Project Solutions

Seahurst Electric, Inc.

Columbia Ultimate, Inc.

dba RevQ

Moran Consulting, Inc.

Hecate Energy Brewster, LLC

Reliant Energy Retail Services, LLC

JFT Construction, Inc.
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Persons Required

To Report

Larry Curle
Lee Wagoner
Greg Waddell

Mary Morgan
Luke Morgan

Jackson L. Southwick
Terry B. Hicks

Larry K. Bair
R. Fred Houston
Joanne Bair

Robert E. Moran
Andrew P. Peck

Christopher Bullinger

Nicholas Bullinger
Fazli Qadir

David Tohir

David Wilhelm

Joseph Tahtouh
Gloria Tahtouh

Expiration
of 30 Days

11/20/2015

11/20/2015

11/20/2015

11/20/2015

12/4/2015

12/10/2015

12/10/2015

11/20/2015
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